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ABOUT US

The foundations of our company were laid in the 20th century when the Çetinkaya family 
began operations in the domestic cleaning industry, focusing on the production of textile 
and plastic products. In 1997, Üçtem-Plas was officially established, evolving into a leading 
brand in the Turkish market and successfully exporting to more than 75 countries worldwide. 
 
Driven by consistent growth and increasing global demand, the family launched the UTP 
Professional division, specializing in the manufacture of high-quality professional cleaning 
equipment in Turkey. Our extensive product range includes textile cleaning materials, multi-
purpose trolleys, window cleaning tools, brushes, and equipment tailored for the hospitality sector. 
 
All of our products are developed and designed in-house by our R&D department, within our 
15,000 m² facility, where more than 200 dedicated employees work toward delivering excellence.

A Future Empowered by the Past

%70
EXPORT PRODUCTION

(PCS/YEAR)

15 Million
PERSON
250+ 15.000+

140019001 4500122000
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OUR MISSION 

OUR VISION 

Our mission is to transform the plastic cleaning equipment industry by 
offering innovative, eco-friendly solutions that reduce environmental 
impact without compromising performance or durability. 
We are dedicated to minimizing plastic waste 
through responsible sourcing, the use of recyclable 
materials, and sustainable manufacturing practices. 
With integrity and creativity at the core of our approach, we aim to 
lead positive change in the industry and empower our customers to 
make environmentally conscious choices for a cleaner, greener future.

Creating Today for a Sustainable Tomorrow

Innovative Approaches Shaping the Future

Our vision is to shape the future of innovation in the cleaning 
industry through sustainable production practices, a commitment to 
environmental stewardship, and a deep respect for future generations. 
We aspire to grow in harmony with nature while delivering solutions 
that elevate industry standards and support a more sustainable 
world.
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CK748
2TETRA DOUBLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT 

MIMOZA PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:40 - H:83

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:45 - H:65

CK786
2TETRA DOUBLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT 

ENJOY PLASTIC PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:40 - H:83

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:45 - H:65

CK749
-TETRA DOUBLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT 

METAL PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:40 - H:83

BOX SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:45 - H:70
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CK756
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:42 - H:82

BOX SIZE (CM) L:72 - W:45 - H:66

CK782
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: 70 - W:42 - H:82

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:37

CK758
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: 70 - W:42 - H:82

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:37
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CK792
2TETRA DOUBLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT 

ENJOY PLASTIC PRESS 

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:40 - H:83

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:45 - H:65

CK770
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: 60 - W:40 - H:83

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:45 - H:65

CK771
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:40 - H:83

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:45 - H:65
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CK772
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:1 - W:1 - H:1

CK752
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85

CK753
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85
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CK762
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: 68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85

CK896
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: 68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85

CK754
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85
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CK897
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: 68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85

CK755
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85

CK757
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:58 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85
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CK759
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:101 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85

CK760
2

DUO BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: 101 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:43 - H:85

TK720
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57
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TK721
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57

TK898
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57

TK722
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57
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TK723
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57

TK899
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57
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TK725
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57

TK726
2

SINGLE BUCKET CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:68 - W:41 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:45 - H:57
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HTS730
1

HÜNERLİ CLEANING TROLLEY (24+8) LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:69 - W:32 - H:72

BOX SIZE (CM) L:56 - W:32 - H:39

HTS731
1

HÜNERLİ CLEANING TROLLEY (24+8) LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:69 - W:32 - H:72

BOX SIZE (CM) L:56 - W:32 - H:45
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HTS900
1

HÜNERLİ CLEANING TROLLEY (24+8) LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:69 - W:32 - H:72

BOX SIZE (CM) L:56 - W:32 - H:40

BTS732
1

BETA CLEANING TROLLEY 20 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:31 - H:72

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:31 - H:30
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BTS733
1

HÜNERLİ CLEANING TROLLEY 20 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:31 - H:74

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:31 - H:30

STS728
1

SPIDER CLEANING TROLLEY 32 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:56,5 - W:38,5 - H:71,5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:48 - W:37 - H:37
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STS729
1

SPIDER CLEANING TROLLEY 32 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:56,5 - W:38,5 - H:76,5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:48 - W:37 - H:37

STS902
1

SPIDER CLEANING TROLLEY 32 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:56,5 - W:38,5 - H:76,5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:48 - W:37 - H:37
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KPP795
6

KARİZMA SIDE PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:25 - H:47

BOX SIZE (CM) L:25,5 - W:26,5 - H:37

KPP795
6

KARİZMA SIDE PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:25 - H:47

BOX SIZE (CM) L:25,5 - W:26,5 - H:37

MPP793
6

MİMOZA DOWN PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:25 - H:49

BOX SIZE (CM) L:100 - W:45 - H:26
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HPP794
6

HERKÜL DOWN PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:25 - H:49

BOX SIZE (CM) L:107 - W:48 - H:27

RMP790
6

RINDO METAL DOWN PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:31 - W:28 - H:45

BOX SIZE (CM) L:107 - W:48 - H:27

MP791
6

METAL SIDE PRESS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:23 - W:29 - H:55

BOX SIZE (CM) L:100 - W:45 - H:29
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SS780
44

TROLLEY BASKET

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:19 - W:43 - H:18

BOX SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:45 - H:70

SKT797
24

HERKÜL BUCKET 25 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:38 - W:35 - H:32

BOX SIZE (CM) L:110 - W:73 - H:37

SK798
24

KARİZMA BUCKET 18 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:29 - W:35 - H:31

BOX SIZE (CM) L:109 - W:73 - H:37

SK800
24

MİMOZA BUCKET 25 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:35 - H:36

BOX SIZE (CM) L:110 - W:73 - H:37
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IM210
100

WET MOP NARROW

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:15 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:42 - H:28

IM211
60

WET MOP WIDE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:42 - H:28

IMM220
100

WET MOP NARROW

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:15 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:42 - H:28

IMM221
60

WET MOP WIDE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:42 - H:28
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NT180
24

DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:37 - H:25

NT181
24

DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:14 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:42 - H:25

NT182
24

DAMP MOP 60 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:37 - H:25

NT184
24

DAMP MOP 100 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:100 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:101 - W:37 - H:25

NT183
24

DAMP MOP 80 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:37 - H:25



Page | 25www.uctem.com

CD185
24HUMID MOP APPARATUS

DOUBLE BUTTON 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:38 - H:28

CD186
24HUMID MOP APPARATUS

DOUBLE BUTTON 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:13 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:42 - H:27

CD187
24HUMID MOP APPARATUS

DOUBLE BUTTON 60 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:37 - H:27

CD188
24HUMID MOP APPARATUS

DOUBLE BUTTON 80 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:37 - H:27
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NP190
50

DAMP MOP 25 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:25 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:42 - H:25

NP191
24

DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:36 - H:30

NP192
24

DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:13 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:42 - H:30

NP194
24

DAMP MOP 80 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:37 - H:28

NP193
24

DAMP MOP 60 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:37 - H:28
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NPK195
24

DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:36 - H:30

NPK196
24

DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:13 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:42 - H:30
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MNP166
24

MİMOZA DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:38 - H:27

MNP167
24

MİMOZA DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50.5 - W:39 - H:28

MNP174
24

MİMOZA MAGNET DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:36 - H:32

MNP175
24

MİMOZA MAGNET DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:42 - H:30
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TT204
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:37 - H:25

TT205
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:14 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:42 - H:25

TT206
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 60 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:37 - H:25

TT207
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 80 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:37 - H:25
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TP131
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:43 - H:28

TP132
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:52 - W:51 - H:27

TP133
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 60 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:43 - H:27
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TP328
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:43 - H:28

TP329
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 50 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:52 - W:51 - H:27

TP134
24

TETRA DAMP MOP 80 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:43 - H:27
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IY212
100

WET MOP NARROW 350 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:17 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:117 - W:45 - H:33

IY213
100

WET MOP WIDE 350 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:30 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:117 - W:45 - H:33

IY229
50

WET MOP NARROW EXPORT 400 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:117 - W:45 - H:33

IY230
50

WET MOP WIDE EXPORT 400 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:31 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:117 - W:45 - H:33

IY231
50

WET MOP NARROW EXPORT 500 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:117 - W:45 - H:33

IY232
50

WET MOP WIDE EXPORT 500 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:31 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:117 - W:45 - H:33
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DAMP MOP TUFTING
Art Nr. Size Pcs / M3 Suitable with

NY020 25 cm 100 pcs NP190

NY021 40 cm 50 pcs NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

NY022 50 cm 50 pcs NP192,MNP167,NT181,CD186

NY023 60 cm 50 pcs NP193,NT182,CD182

NY024 80 cm 50 pcs NP194,NT183,CD188

NY025 100 cm 50 pcs NT184

DAMP MOP SPARE TAFTING, EXTRA

Art Nr. Size Pcs / M3 Suitable with

NYE020 25 cm 100 pcs NP190

NYE021 40 cm 50 pcs NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

NYE022 50 cm 50 pcs NP192,MNP167,NT181,CD186

NYE023 60 cm 50 pcs NP193,NT182,CD182

NYE024 80 cm 50 pcs NP194,NT183,CD188

NYE025 100 cm 50 pcs NT184

DAMP MOP TUFTING

Art Nr. Size Pcs Suitable with

NE009 40 cm 50 pcs NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

NE010 50 cm 50 pcs NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

NE011 60 cm 50 pcs NP192,MNP167,NT181,CD186

NE012 80 cm 50 pcs NP193,NT182,CD182

DUST MOP TUFTING CUT END

Art Nr. SIZE Pcs / M3 Suitable with

NKKS032 40 cm 50 pcs/0.08 m3 NP191,KNP171,M-
NP166,NT180,CD185

NKKS033 50 cm 50 pcs/0.10 m3 NP192,KNP172,M-
NP167,NT181,CD186

NKKS034 60 cm 50 pcs/0.11 m3 NP193,NT182,CD187

NKSS035 80 cm 50 pcs/0.14 m3 NP194,NT183,CD188
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ARCYLIC CHAIN STITCH MOP

Art Nr. SIZE Pcs / M3 Suitable with

NO036 40 cm 50 Pcs NP191,KNP171,M-
NP166,NT180,CD185

NO037 50 cm 50 Pcs NP192,KNP172,M-
NP167,NT181,CD186

NO038 60 cm 50 Pcs NP193,NT182,CD187

NO039 80 cm 50 Pcs NP194,NT183,CD188

NO040 100 cm 50 pcs/0.12 m3 NT184

DAMP MOP CHAIN STITCH EXPORT

Art Nr. SIZE Pcs / M3 Suitable with

NZS028 40 cm 50 pcs/0.06 m3 NP191,KNP171,M-
NP166,NT180,CD185

NZS029 50 cm 50 pcs/0.07 m3 NP192,KNP172,M-
NP167,NT181,CD186

NZS030 60 cm 50 pcs/0.08 m3 NP193,NT182,CD187

NZS031 80 cm 50 pcs/0.10 m3 NP194,NT183,CD188

DAMP MOP CHAIN STITCH EXPORT EXTRA

Art Nr. SIZE Pcs / M3 Suitable with

NZE046 40 cm 50 pcs/0.06 m3 NP191,KNP171,M-
NP166,NT180,CD185

NZE047 50 cm 50 pcs/0.07 m3 NP192,KNP172,M-
NP167,NT181,CD186

NZE048 60 cm 50 pcs/0.08 m3 NP193,NT182,CD187

NZE049 80 cm 50 pcs/0.10 m3 NP194,NT183,CD188

NZE050 100 cm 50 pcs/0.12 m3 NT184

DAMP MOP CHAIN STITCH EXPORT EXTRA

Art Nr. SIZE Pcs / M3 Suitable with

NZP053 40 cm 50 pcs/0.06 m3 NP191,KNP171,M-
NP166,NT180,CD185

NZP054 50 cm 50 pcs/0.07 m3 NP192,KNP172,M-
NP167,NT181,CD186

NZP055 60 cm 50 pcs/0.08 m3 NP193,NT182,CD187

NZP056 80 cm 50 pcs/0.10 m3 NP194,NT183,CD188
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CHAIN ​​MOIST HOSPITAL MOP

Art Nr. Size Pcs Suitable with

NHM026 40 cm 50 NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

NHM027 50 cm 50 NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

NCM051 40 cm 50 NP192,MNP167,NT181,CD186

NCM052 50 cm 50 NP193,NT182,CD182

CHAIN ​​MOIST MEDICAL MOP FULL MICRO

Art Nr. Size Pcs Suitable with

NMM059 40 cm 50 NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

NMM069 50 cm 50 NP191,MNP166,NT180, CD185

MICROFIBER MOP GREEN

Art Nr. SIZE Pcs / M3 Suitable with

MY041 25 cm 50 pcs/0.06 m3  NP190 

MY042 40 cm 50 pcs/0.07 m3  NP191,KNP171,MNP166,

MY043 50 cm 50 pcs/0.08 m3  NP192,KNP172,MNP167,

MY044 60 cm 50 pcs/0.10 m3  NP193,NT182,CD187 

MY045 80 cm 50 pcs/0.10 m3  NP194,NT183,CD188 

MICROFIBER MOP WHITE HOSPITAL

Art Nr. SIZE Pcs / M3 Suitable with

MB057 40 cm 50 pcs/0.06 m3 NP191,KNP171,M-
NP166,NT180,CD185

MB058 50 cm 50 pcs/0.07 m3 NP192,KNP172,M-
NP167,NT181,CD186

MB059 60 cm 50 pcs/0.08 m3 NP193,NT182,CD187

MB060 80 cm 50 pcs/0.10 m3 NP19.4,NT183,CD188
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MYK502
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER RED 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:45 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:24 - H:19

MYK501
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER RED 55 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:24 - H:19

MYK500
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER RED 75 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:24 - H:19
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MYS504
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER BLACK 55 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:24 - H:19

MYS505
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER BLACK 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:45 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:24 - H:19

MYS503
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER BLACK 75 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:12 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:24 - H:19

MYE508
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER ECO 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:45 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:19 - H:17

MYE507
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER ECO 55 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:19 - H:17

MYE506
10

METAL FLOOR WIPER ECO 75 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:81 - W:19 - H:17
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LY682
20

LODOS INDUSTRIAL PLASTIC WIPER 45CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:15 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:52 - W:26 - H:28

LY683
20

LODOS INDUSTRIAL PLASTIC WIPER 55CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:62 - W:27 - H:34

LY684
20

LODOS INDUSTRIAL PLASTIC WIPER 75CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:15 - W:15 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:82 - W:27 - H:34
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PY528
12

PLASTIC FLOOR WIPER 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:89 - W:22 - H:20

PY529
12

PLASTIC FLOOR WIPER 55 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:89 - W:22 - H:20

PY530
12

PLASTIC FLOOR WIPER 75 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:89 - W:22 - H:20
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BPY330
12

BELLA PLASTIC FLOOR WIPER 35 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:10 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:25 - H:28

BPY331
12

BELLA PLASTIC FLOOR WIPER 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:45 - W:10 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:25 - H:28

BPY332
12

BELLA PLASTIC FLOOR WIPER 55 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:10 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:25 - H:28

BPY333
12

BELLA PLASTIC FLOOR WIPER 75 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:10 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:25 - H:28
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KY3773
72

KARİZMA FLOOR WIPER 37 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:37 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:39 - W:39 - H:29

KY4074
48

KARİZMA FLOOR WIPER 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:42 - H:23

KY5575
48

KARİZMA FLOOR WIPER 55 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:57 - W:57 - H:22

KY7076
24

KARİZMA FLOOR WIPER 70 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:23 - H:26

KCY4084
48

KARİZMA DOUBLE TIRE WIPER 40 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:42 - H:23

KCY5585
48

KARİZMA DOUBLE TIRE WIPER 55 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:57 - W:57 - H:22
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PXP513
10

INOX GLASS WIPER XP 35 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:17 - W:35 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PXP512
10

INOX GLASS WIPER XP 25 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:17 - W:25 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PXP514
10

INOX GLASS WIPER XP 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:17 - W:45 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6
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PCP516
10

INOX GLASS WIPER CP 35 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:35 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PCP515
10

INOX GLASS WIPER CP 25 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:25 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PCP517
10

INOX GLASS WIPER CP 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:45 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6
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PCE525
10

INOX GLASS WIPER XL 25 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:25 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PCE524
10

INOX GLASS WIPER XL 35 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:35 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PCE523
10

INOX GLASS WIPER XL 45 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:45 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6
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PCK488
10

NOX GLASS WIPER HANDLE CP

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PCK487
10

INOX GLASS WIPER HANDLE XP

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6

PCK489
10

INOX GLASS WIPER HANDLE XL

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:14 - H:6
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ARC087
48

RİO WINDOW WIPER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:22,5 - W:9 - H:32

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:45 - H:38

ADC086
24

SPRAY GLASS WITH DETERGENT TANK

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:9 - W:7 - H:25

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:31 - H:27.5

ADY092
50

DUO WIPER REFILL

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:17 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) -
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KC2480
60

KARİZMA WINDOW SQUEEGEE 24 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:24 - W:22 - H:4

BOX SIZE (CM) L:56 - W:33 - H:20

KC3381
60

KARİZMA WINDOW SQUEEGEE 33 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:33 - W:24 - H:5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:62 - W:36 - H:20

HC2282
60

HÜNERLİ WINDOW SQUEEGEE 22 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:22 - W:   20 - H:4

BOX SIZE (CM) L:48 - W:28 - H:15

HC3283
60

HÜNERLİ WINDOW SQUEEGEE 32 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:22 - H:4

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:33.5 - H:15.5
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KCS2277
60

KARİZMA WINDOW SQUEEGEE SPONGE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:23 - H:5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:75 - W:28 - H:36

KCF2278
20

KARİZMA WINDOW SQUEEGEE BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:23 - H:5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:32 - H:29
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ATS089
50

TRIGGER LIQUID SPRAYER 500 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:11 - W:6 - H:24

BOX SIZE (CM) L:52 - W:32 - H:36

ATS088
50

TRIGGER LIQUID SPRAYER 800 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:13 - W:9 - H:31

BOX SIZE (CM) L:59 - W:32 - H:50

ATS090
50

TRIGGER LIQUID SPRAYER 1000 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:12 - W:8 - H:28

BOX SIZE (CM) L:58 - W:29 - H:60
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CK490
50

INOX GLASS SCRAPER APARATUS

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:3 - W:10 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:17 - W:11 - H:7

YK492
50

FLOOR SCRAPER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:31 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:38 - W:33 - H:20

PYK496
50

FLOOR SCRAPER PLASTIC

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:31 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:26 - H:18



Page | 51www.uctem.com

PCK497
50

GLASS SCRAPER PLASTIC

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:15 - W:11 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:19 - H:12

CJ493
25

GLASS RAZOR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:10 - W:2 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:12 - W:3 - H:2

YJ494
10

FLOOR RAZOR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:10 - W:2 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:11 - W:2 - H:2
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FMS002
24

ECO METAL HANDLE 102 CM 

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:120

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -

FMS003
24

DOUBLE COLOR METAL HANDLE 120 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:120

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -
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FMS004
24

CLASSIC METAL HANDLE 102 CM 

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:120

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -

FMS005
12

TELESCOPIC HANDLE 130CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.2 - H:130

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -
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FMS006
24

TELESCOPIC HANDLE 140 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:140

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -

FMS007
24

TELESCOPIC HANDLE 150 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:150

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -



Page | 55www.uctem.com

FMS008
24

TELESCOPIC HANDLE 200 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:200

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -

FMS009
24

TELESCOPIC HANDLE 300 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:300

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -

FMS010
50

HORNBEAM STEM COATED 120CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:120

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

CBM (M3) -

BARCODE -
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MSG287
48

METAL HANDLE GREY 130 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:130

BOX SIZE (CM) L:142 - W:24 - H:17

CBM (M3) 0.058

BARCODE 8697420952877

ALS285
48

ALUMINIUM HANDLE 130 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:130

BOX SIZE (CM) L:132 - W:26.5 - H:18

CBM (M3) 0.063

BARCODE 8697420952853
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MSR294
48METAL HANDLE COLOR 120 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:120

BOX SIZE (CM) L:120 - W:13 - H:13

CBM (M3) 0.02

BARCODE 8697420952945

MSE288
25

METAL HANDLE 120 CM RED & GRAY

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.1 - H:120

BOX SIZE (CM) L:120 - W:13 - H:15

CBM (M3) 0.023

BARCODE 8697420952884
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ALV292
48

ALUMINIUM HANDLE 130 CM WITH SCREW

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.2 - H:130

BOX SIZE (CM) L:132 - W:26.5 - H:18

CBM (M3) 0.063

BARCODE 8697420952921

AES286
48

ALUMINIUM HANDLE 130 CM WITH SCREW

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.2 - H:130

BOX SIZE (CM) L:132 - W:26.5 - H:18

CBM (M3) 0.063

BARCODE 8697420952860
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AEV293
48

ALUMINIUM HANDLE 140 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:140

BOX SIZE (CM) L:142 - W:26.5 - H:18

CBM (M3) 0.068

BARCODE 8697420952938

AES291
48

ALUMINIUM HANDLE 140 CM PRO

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:140

BOX SIZE (CM) L:142 - W:26.5 - H:18

CBM (M3) 0.068

BARCODE 8697420952914
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ATS296
24

TELESCOPIC HANDLE 180 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:180

BOX SIZE (CM) L:102 - W:22.5 - H:14

CBM (M3) 0.032

BARCODE 8697420952969

ATS297
24

TELESCOPIC HANDLE 180 CM SCREW

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L: - W:2.4 - H:180

BOX SIZE (CM) L:102 - W:22.5 - H:14

CBM (M3) 0.032

BARCODE 8697420952976
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TUS280
5

TELESCOPIC POLE 3 M

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:3 - W:3 - H:180

BOX SIZE (CM) L:165 - W:6 - H:10

CBM (M3) 0.01

BARCODE 8697420952808

LP600
10

GARBAGE NIPPER ALUMINYUM 100 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:18 - W:9 - H:103

BOX SIZE (CM) L:103 - W:16 - H:27

CBM (M3) 0.044

BARCODE 8697420956004
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TUS282
5

TELESCOPIC POLE 6 M

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:5 - W:5 - H:220

BOX SIZE (CM) L:225 - W:10 - H:12

CBM (M3) 0.027

BARCODE 8697420952822

TUS281
5

TELESCOPIC POLE 4,5 M

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:4 - W:4 - H:200

BOX SIZE (CM) L:175 - W:10 - H:10

CBM (M3) 0.018

BARCODE 8697420952815
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TUS283
5

TELESCOPIC POLE 9 M

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:6 - W:6 - H:240

BOX SIZE (CM) L:325 - W:12 - H:12

CBM (M3) 0.047

BARCODE 8697420952839

TUS284
5

TELESCOPIC POLE 11 M

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:7 - W:7 - H:260

BOX SIZE (CM) L:420 - W:14 - H:14

CBM (M3) 0.082

BARCODE 8697420952846
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FMS065
5TELESCOPIC END FOR METAL TELESCOPIC 

HANDLES

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:5 - W:5 - H:220

BOX SIZE (CM) L:225 - W:10 - H:12

FMS334
5

METAL HANDLE 3 PIECES

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -

FMS294
5

METAL HANDLE 4 PIECES

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -
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ECF335
12

INDUSTRIAL DUSTPAN

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:25 - H:104

BOX SIZE (CM) L:104 - W:51 - H:30

EDS071
25

NDUSTRIAL BROOM SOFT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:5 - H:24

BOX SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:26 - H:29

EDS070
25

INDUSTRIAL BROOM HARD

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:5 - H:29

BOX SIZE (CM) L:61 - W:31 - H:30
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AF201
12

DUSTPAN & BROOM ECO

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:17 - W:24 - H:105

BOX SIZE (CM) L:90 - W:28 - H:16

AF200
12

DUSTPAN & BROOM LUX

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:24 - W:24 - H:107

BOX SIZE (CM) L:94 - W:34 - H:16



Page | 67www.uctem.com

AF203
12

KARİZMA JUMBO DUSTPAN & BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:23 - W:28 - H:106

BOX SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:31 - H:30

AF202
12

DUSTPAN & BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:21 - W:26 - H:106

BOX SIZE (CM) L:80 - W:28 - H:28
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KAF300
8

LOBBY DUSTPAN

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:24 - W:29 - H:98

BOX SIZE (CM) L:114 - W:31 - H:16

BAF309
8

BOLD LOBBY DUSTPAN

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:11 - W:29 - H:114,5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:98 - W:33 - H:27
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BAF308
8

BOLD DUSTPAN & BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:33 - W:29 - H:102

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H:

BAF307
-

BOLD BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:20 - W:4 - H:100

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H:
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KETF222
24

KARİZMA HAND TYPE  DUSTPAN & BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:23 - H:11

BOX SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:41 - H:38

KET223
96

HAND TYPE DUSTPAN WITH RUBBER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:23 - H:11

BOX SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:41 - H:38

KET224
96

HAND TYPE DUSTPAN WITHOUT RUBBER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:34 - W:23 - H:11

BOX SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:41 - H:38
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HF228
50

HAMARAT DUSTPAN & BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:23 - W:16 - H:3

BOX SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:30 - H:25

MEF279
24

MİKİ HAND TYPE  DUSTPAN & BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:23 - W:31 - H:8

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:35 - H:35
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HS254
40

HÜNERLİ BROOM SMALL

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:4 - H:28

BOX SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:29 - H:25

HS255
30

HÜNERLİ BROOM MEDIUM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:18 - W:4 - H:42

BOX SIZE (CM) L:62 - W:32 - H:23

HS256
30

HÜNERLİ BROOM LARGE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:23 - W:4 - H:42

BOX SIZE (CM) L:63 - W:40 - H:25
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YF340
24

FLOOR BROOM SOFT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:25 - W:6 - H:10

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:27 - H:18

YF341
24

FLOOR BROOM HARD

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:25 - W:6 - H:8

BOX SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:30 - H:18

DF348
12

FLOOR BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:25 - W:5 - H:9

BOX SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:40 - H:120

DF349
12

ECO VERTICAL FLOOR BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:26 - W:4,5 - H:9

BOX SIZE (CM) L:12 - W:30 - H:60
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DF354
12

COVERED FLOOR BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:28 - W:5 - H:9

BOX SIZE (CM) L:13 - W:32 - H:67

DF355
12

DOUBLE COLOR FLOOR BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:28 - W:4,5 - H:9

BOX SIZE (CM) L:13 - W:33 - H:68



Page | 75www.uctem.com

DF350
12

VERTICAL BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:31 - W:5 - H:12

BOX SIZE (CM) L:64 - W:31 - H:13

GF351
12

GALAXY BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:5 - H:12

BOX SIZE (CM) L:64 - W:31 - H:13

GS352
12

GALAXY BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:40 - W:5 - H:16

BOX SIZE (CM) L:64 - W:31 - H:16

DS353
12

VERTICAL BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:33 - W:5 - H:16

BOX SIZE (CM) L:64 - W:31 - H:16

AS356
24

ANGLE BROOM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:3 - H:19

BOX SIZE (CM) L:47 - W:44 - H:22
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OF313
20

CAR BRUSH 17”

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:10 - H:13

BOX SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:47 - H:27

OF322
20

CAR BRUSH 20”

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:10 - H:13

BOX SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:55 - H:53

OF311
12

CAR BRUSH 17” BOXED

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:34 - W:11 - H:13

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:36 - H:28

OF321
12

CAR BRUSH 20” BOXED

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:39 - W:13 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:36 - H:35
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OF320
20

CAR BRUSH 20”

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:10 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:29 - H:26.5

OF312
20

CAR BRUSH 17” BIG

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:10 - H:13

BOX SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:29 - H:26.5

OF310
20

CAR BRUSH 17”

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:10 - H:13

BOX SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:29 - H:26.5

KOF317
20

KARİZMA CAR BRUSH 17”

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:12 - H:14

BOX SIZE (CM) L:70 - W:29 - H:26.5

COF323
12

CAR BRUSH 20” LUX BOXED

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:14 - H:14

BOX SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:36 - H:35
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LF370
216

SINK BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:24 - W:8 - H:11

BOX SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:37.5 - H:50

BF371
216

DISH WASHING BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:25 - W:4 - H:17

BOX SIZE (CM) L:55 - W:37.5 - H:50

KKF347
96

KARİZMA BATH BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:25 - W:12 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:67 - W:43 - H:32

KTF345
60

KARİZMA SCRUB BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:6 - H:8

BOX SIZE (CM) L:53 - W:29 - H:20
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ALF393
96

ALİZE SING BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:9 - W:7 - H:27

BOX SIZE (CM) L:59 - W:29 - H:37

ABF394
96

ALIZE DISH BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:7 - W:6 - H:27

BOX SIZE (CM) L:59 - W:29 - H:34

AKBF395
96

ALIZE SQUARE DISH BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:7 - W:4 - H:22

BOX SIZE (CM) L:59 - W:29 - H:37

AKF396
96

ALIZE BATH BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:13 - W:5 - H:23

BOX SIZE (CM) L:57 - W:35.5 - H:42
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ATF397
96

ALIZE SCRUB BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:16 - W:6 - H:8

BOX SIZE (CM) L:56 - W:34 - H:38

AC398
96

ALIZE WINDOW WIPER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:22 - W:3 - H:23

BOX SIZE (CM) L:54 - W:36 - H:28

AWC399
24

ALIZE TOILETTE BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:13 - W:13 - H:40

BOX SIZE (CM) L:56 - W:42 - H:40

AMT400
96

ALIZE MICROFIBER DUSTER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:3 - H:32

BOX SIZE (CM) L:63 - W:28 - H:45
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HSR357
30

WICKER TOILETTE BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:14 - H:41

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:41 - H:41

DNT358
30

LACE TOILETTE BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:14 - H:41

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:41 - H:41

KAL359
30

CASTLE TOILETTE BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:14 - H:41

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:41 - H:41
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WC364
30

KARİZMA TOILETTE BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:16 - W:14 - H:31

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:41 - H:41

WC360
30

HÜNERLİ TOILET BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:16 - W:14 - H:37

BOX SIZE (CM) L:71 - W:41 - H:41
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HWC366
50

HAMARAT TOILETTE BRUSH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:12 - W:12 - H:36

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H:

FWC368
40

FANTAZİ TOILETTE BRUSH SINGLE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:14 - H:41

BOX SIZE (CM) L:48 - W:35 - H:21

HWC367
40

HAMARAT TOILETTE BRUSH SINGLE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:7 - W:7 - H:35

BOX SIZE (CM) L:48 - W:35 - H:21
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SPM252
1

STEP-ON SPIN MOP WITH PEDAL

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:48 - H:27

BOX SIZE (CM) L:28 - W:49 - H:28

TTM251
1

TREX WHELEED MOP BUCKET

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:41 - H:32

BOX SIZE (CM) L:27,5 - W:27 - H:41
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TJM250
1

TITANIK JETSPIN MOP SET

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:48 - W:27 - H:26

BOX SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:26 - H:48

TJM238
6TITANIC JETSPIN MOP SET  

(6 PIECES)

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50 W:34 H:56

TSM240
1

TITANIK SPIN MOP SET 20LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:29 - H:33

BOX SIZE (CM) L:29 - W:29 - H:50
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CMK783
25

CLASSIC MOP BUCKET SET 15 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:28,5  - H:30 

BOX SIZE (CM) -

RMK785
25

ROX MOP BUCKET AND STRAINER (15LT.)

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:28,5  - H:30 

BOX SIZE (CM) -

RMK784
25ROX MOP BUCKET/STRAINER (15LT.) AND 

CLEANING HANDLE+MOP OFFSET BOX

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:36 - W:28,5  - H:30 

BOX SIZE (CM) -
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TYM241
50

TİTANİK & JETSPİN SPARE MOP

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:16 - W:16 - H:4

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:26 - H:36

TYS242TYT243

TYT243
20TITANIK & JETSPIN SPARE MOP AND STICK 

SET WITH COLORED BOX

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:16 - W:16 - H:116

BOX SIZE (CM) L:76 - W:49 - H:35.5

TYS242
25

TITANIK & JETSPIN SPARE STICK

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:16 - W:16 - H:116

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:42 - H:25
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JTM237
1

JEOSET TABLET MOP SET

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:29 - H:33

BOX SIZE (CM) L:21 - W:38 - H:25

TTM239
1

TABLET MOP SETİ

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:26 - W:23 - H:40

BOX SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:23,5 - H:41
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TYT226
20  

TABLET HANDLE SET MOP

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:33 - W:13 - H:125

BOX SIZE (CM) L:51 - W:42 - H:25

TYM225
50

FLAT MOP REFILL

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:17 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:37 - H:19
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SM227
12

SELF-TIGHTEN SOLO MOP

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:16 - H:136

BOX SIZE (CM) L:59,5 - W:47 - H:28,5

SM369
12SELF-TIGHTEN SOLO MOP  

(WITH COLOR CHART)

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:32 - W:16 - H:136

BOX SIZE (CM) L:120 - W:31 - H:22
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ASM301
12SPREY MOP 400 ML

(WITH COLOR CHART)

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:38 - W:10 - H:126

BOX SIZE (CM) L:122 - W:30 - H:23

ASM302
12

SPREY MOP 400 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:38 - W:10 - H:126

BOX SIZE (CM) L:67,5 - W:49,5 - H:28,5
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ASM303
12SPREY MOP DUAL MOP

(WITH ALUMINUM HANDLE)

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:39 - W:24 - H:125

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

ASYM306
50

SPREY MOP REFILL

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:42 - W:17 - H:

BOX SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:37 - H:19
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AMP305
12MOP-PIN MOP KIT

(WITH 140 CM TELESCOPIC HANDLE)

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:12 - H:86

BOX SIZE (CM) L:82,5 - W:38 - H:15

AMP289
-MOP-PIN MOP KIT

(WITH 120 CM HANDLE)

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -
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AMP299
-

MOP-PIN MOP KIT SPARE CLOTH

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -

AMP304
34

MOP-PIN MOP KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:12 - H:10

BOX SIZE (CM) L:54 - W:39 - H:27
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AMP290
-MOP-PIN 120 CM (3 PIECES) WITH HANDLE 

BOX - WITHOUT WIPES

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) 355x510x485

AMP298
-MOP-PIN BOXED - 3 PIECES 120 CM HAND-

LE - WITH WIPES

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) 355x510x485

DM198
-DUAL MOP CLEANING KIT

(WITH HANDLE)

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -



Page | 96 www.uctem.com

DM197
-

DUAL MOP CLEANING KIT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:39 - W:14 - H:10

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

DM197
-

DUAL MOP MOP SET SPARE MOP

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:39 - W:14 - H:10

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H: -

HCD214
50

HAMARAT MOP FRINGES NARROW

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:8 - H:5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:60 - W:50 - H:25

HCG215
50

HÜNERLİ MOP FRINGES WIDE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:30 - W:16 - H:5

BOX SIZE (CM) L:62 - W:50 - H:34

KM295
144

KARİZMA MUG 1,2 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:12 - W:8 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:58 - W:44,5 - H:40,5
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RSK819
-

CLEANING AND WATER BUCKET 14 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:34 - W:38 - H:26

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H:

RSK820
-

CLEANING AND WATER CLEAR BUCKET 14 LT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:34 - W:38 - H:26

BOX SIZE (CM) L: - W: - H:
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AS109
40

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER 500 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:10 - W:9 - H:16

BOX SIZE (CM) L:46,5 - W:41,6 - H:36

AS110
40

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER 750 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:11 - W:9 - H:18

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50 - W:46,5 - H:40,5

AS111
40

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER 1000 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:12 - W:10 - H:21

BOX SIZE (CM) L:50,5 - W:49 - H:46
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AKD113
24

FOAM DISPENSER 750 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:11 - W:11 - H:19

BOX SIZE (CM) L:46 - W:35 - H:41,5

KMB112
24

FOAM DISPENSER WHITE 650 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:15 - W:8 - H:21

BOX SIZE (CM) L:59 - W:31 - H:42.5

DSS130
24

DISINFECTANT DISPENSER 1000 ML

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:28 - W:9,5 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:65 - W:47 - H:31



Page | 100 www.uctem.com

MIWB115
12

MINI WC TISSUE DISPENSER WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:21 - H:24

BOX SIZE (CM) L:90 - W:44 - H:22.5

MIWS116
12MINI WC TISSUE DISPENSER 

TRANSPARENT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:21 - H:24

BOX SIZE (CM) L:90 - W:44 - H:22.5

PIWB119
12

PRACTICAL WC TISSUE DISPENSER WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:17 - W:27 - H:30

BOX SIZE (CM) L:102 - W:55.5 - H:31.5

PIWS120
12PRACTICAL WC TISSUE DISPENSER 

TRANSPARENT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:17 - W:27 - H:30

BOX SIZE (CM) L:102 - W:55.5 - H:31.5
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JRWB123
12

JUMBO WC TISSUE DISPENSER WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:24 - H:27

BOX SIZE (CM) L:84.5 - W:50.5 - H:28.5

JRWS124
12JUMBO WC TISSUE DISPENSER 

TRANSPARENT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:14 - W:24 - H:27

BOX SIZE (CM) L:84.5 - W:50.5 - H:28.5
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AEHB905
12

PAPER DISPENSER ECO WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:10 - H:23

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:56 - H:24.5

AEHS906
12

PAPER DISPENSER ECO TRANSPARENT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:27 - W:10 - H:23

BOX SIZE (CM) L:66 - W:56 - H:24.5

AJHB908
12

PAPER DISPENSER JUMBO WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:15 - H:30

BOX SIZE (CM) L:82 - W:45 - H:31

AJHS909
12

PAPER DISPENSER JUMBO TRANSPARENT

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:35 - W:15 - H:30

BOX SIZE (CM) L:82 - W:45 - H:31
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AS118
24

DOUBLE LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:13 - W:15 - H:19

BOX SIZE (CM) L:65 - W:35 - H:31

APB895
24

NAPKIN DISPENSER WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:10 - W:8 - H:15

BOX SIZE (CM) L:59 - W:39 - H:35

KKDB127
12

TOILET SEAT COVER WHITE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:41 - W:6 - H:29

BOX SIZE (CM) L:78 - W:43 - H:31
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OT319
12

HOTEL TYPE WELCOME TRAY SHINY BLACK

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:22,5 - W:42,5 - H:3

BOX SIZE (CM) L:44 - W:25 - H:39

OT316
12

HOTEL TYPE WELCOME TRAY MAT BLACK

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:22,5 - W:42,5 - H:3

BOX SIZE (CM) L:44 - W:25 - H:39

OT315
12

HOTEL TYPE WELCOME TRAY WOOD

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:22,5 - W:42,5 - H:3

BOX SIZE (CM) L:44 - W:25 - H:39

OT314
12

HOTEL TYPE WELCOME TRAY SILVER

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) L:22,5 - W:42,5 - H:3

BOX SIZE (CM) L:44 - W:25 - H:38
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PYB164
-COTTON FLOOR CLOTH, 55X70 CM, 10-

PACK, 230 GSM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -

KB154
-RINDO KOPAR USE CLEANING CLOTH 

COLORED 9-PIECE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -

KB158
-RINDO KOPAR USE CLEANING CLOTH CO-

LORED 9-PIECE

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) 30x51x26
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RBT126
-

RINDO DISH SCRUBBING WIRE 2+1

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) 34x50x50

RBT128
-

RINDO DISHWASHING SPUR, 40 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) -

RBT137
-

RINDO DISHWASHING WHEELS, 60 GR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) 36x47,5x75

RBS136
24RINDO INOX WIRE DISHWASHING SPONGE, 

PAIR

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) 9x12x3

BOX SIZE (CM) 25x27x19
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MW700
12DISPOSABLE MOP CLOTH (40 PIECES) 

22X36 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) -

BOX SIZE (CM) 350x395x245

MW701
10ASPRIN MAGIC WIPES 

(50 PIECES) 20X25 CM

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) 27x11,5x6,5

BOX SIZE (CM) -

MW702
15

BABY WIPES (100’S) 18X20

PRODUCT SIZE (CM) 20x11,5x10

BOX SIZE (CM) -
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No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

1 MB140 Microfiber Cleaning Cloth 40gr 40x40 15 20 300 63x42x38

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

2 MB141 Microfiber Cleaning Cloth 36gr 40x40 15 20 300 63x42x38

General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, Tablet

General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Instrument, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, 
Tablet

General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Instrument, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, 
Tablet

General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Instrument, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, 
Tablet

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

3 MB142 4-Wrap Cloth 30x30 100 4 100 Set 62x43x34

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

4 MB143 Microfiber Bright Cleaning Cloth 55gr 40x40 25 12 300 63x42x38

•	 280 gsm
•	 80% Polyester 
•	 20% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 Per Each Cloth 18gr
•	 180 gsm
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 220 gsm
•	 100% Polyester 
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 320 gsm
•	 85% Polyester 
•	 15% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°
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No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

5 MB144 Microfiber Diamond Patterned 
Cleaning Cloth 40 gr 40x40 25 12 300 63x42x32

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

6 MB145 Microfiber Hooked Cleaning Cloth 55 gr 40x40 20 12 240 63x42x38

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

7 MB146 Microfiber Glass Cloth Suede Corrugated 52gr 40x40 25 12 300 63x42x32

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

8 MB147 Microfiber Hook Scrubbing Cloth 52gr 40x40 25 12 300 63x42x38

Glass Cloth

Glass, Window, Mirror, Tv (Lcd, Plasma, Led), Computer Screen

Carpet Seat Cloth

Carpet, Armchairs, Sofas, Leather Seats, Leather Garments and Hardly Stained Surfaces

Cam Bezi / Glass Cloth

Glass, Window, Mirror, Tv (Lcd, Plasma, Led), Computer Screen

Scrubbing / Drying Cloth

In automobiles, motorcycles, homes, offices and businesses, and wherever drying is required.

•	 250 gsm
•	 85% Polyester 
•	 15% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 300 gsm
•	 85% Polyester 
•	 15% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 320 gsm
•	 80% Polyester 
•	 20% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 300 gsm
•	 85% Polyester 
•	 15% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°
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No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

9 MB148 Chamois Cloth-Glass 33gr 36x36 10 20 200 38x38x35

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

10 MB149 Microfiber Long Pile Auto Cloth 100gr 40x60 10 12 120 63x43x50

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size 
(cm)

11 MB150 Microfiber Professional Ultra Lux Cleaning Cloth 72gr 45x45 15 12 180 47x47x35

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

12 MB151 Microfiber General Cleaning Cloth 60 gr 
2 pieces 40x60 120 Set 2 120 Set 63x42x40

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

13 KB158 Cut and Use Clean Cloth 20’s 10x26 15 1 15 30x50x26

Glass Cloth

Glass, Window, Mirror, Tv (Lcd, Plasma, Led), Computer Screen

Oto Bezi / Auto Cloth
Kaporta, Camlar, Torpido Ve Kokpit
Bonnet, Windows, Torpedo and Cockpit

General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Instrument, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, 
Tablet

Genel Temizlik Bezi / General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Instrument, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, 
Tablet

Genel Temizlik Bezi / General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Instrument, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, 
Tablet

•	 1000 gsm
•	 80% Polyester 
•	 20% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 340 gsm
•	 80% Polyester 
•	 20% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 300 gsm
•	 85% Polyester 
•	 15% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°

•	 Max. 60° min. 40°
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No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

17 CM161 Chenille Mop 155 gr 50cm 60 1 60 55x53x38

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

18 CM162 Chenille Mop 135 gr 60cm 100 1 100 55x63x42

Provides thorough, spotless cleaning on all ground floors.
It easily cleans stubborn dirt in a shorter time.

Provides thorough, spotless cleaning on all ground floors.
It easily cleans stubborn dirt in a shorter time.

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

15 TM163 Towel Mop 120gr 50 1 50 63x42x38

Provides thorough, spotless cleaning on all ground floors.
It easily cleans stubborn dirt in a shorter time.

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

16 CM160 Chenille Mop 110 gr 40cm 100 1 100 55x43x58

Provides thorough, spotless cleaning on all ground floors.
It easily cleans stubborn dirt in a shorter time.

No Product Code Product Name SIZE (cm) Pieces Pack In Pack Pack Case Pack Size (cm)

14 MB152 Microfiber Lux Cleaning Cloth 75 gr 40x40 15 20 300 63x42x38

General Cleaning Cloth

Computer, Tv, Instrument, Glasses, Phone, Car, Bathroom, Kitchen, Camera, Glass, Projector, 
Tablet

•	 85% Polyester 
•	 15% Polyamide
•	 Max. 60° min. 40°
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FLOOR CLEANING & POLISHING PADS

CODE DETAILS COLOR SIZE BOX SIZE (mm) PIECES IN BOX

CP1000 Floor Polishing Pad 43 cm Black RED 43 CM - 5

CP1001 Floor Polishing Pad 43 cm Red RED 43 CM - 5

CP1002 Floor Polishing Pad 43 cm White RED 43 CM - 5

CP1003 Floor Polishing Pad 51 cm Black GREEN 51 CM - 5

CP1004 Floor Polishing Pad 51 cm Red GREEN 51 CM - 5

CP1005 Floor Polishing Pad 51 cm White GREEN 51 CM - 5

Our floor cleaning pads are designed for effective scrubbing, polishing, and maintenance on various 
surfaces. Available in different colors and sizes, each pad is optimized for specific applications such 
as spray cleaning, stripping, polishing, or daily floor care. With high-quality materials and long-lasting 

performance, they ensure excellent results in professional cleaning.
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Ø 75 MM
BİLYALI METAL TEKER

2F-MT-000062

Ø 50 MM
PLASTİK TEKER KÜÇÜK 

(CK066 - BTS733)

2F-PL-000004

Ø 75 MM
PLASTİK TEKER BÜYÜK (CK748)

2F-PL-000003 

Ø 75 MM
BİLYASIZ METAL TEKER

2F-MT-000063

Ø 50 MM
BİLYALI METAL TEKER KÜÇÜK 

(HTS731 / CK103)

2F-MT-000074 



FACTORY : Akçaburgaz Mah. 153.Sok No: 16 Esenyurt / İstanbul / TÜRKİYE
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